© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

= R S e T e el o e =
S B O © ®» N o A~ ®N P O

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Alora Mabe St Margaret s Bay SC
Abby Coles Dartmouth SC
Liya Etin Bedford FSC
Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC
Scarlett Hathaway Mariposa East Skating Centre
Jaiden Nelson Kensington Area FSC
Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC
Claire Lohnes Bridgewater FSC
Madison Cormier Evangeline FSC
Payton McDonald Halifax SC
Emily Harding St Margaret s Bay SC
Lilly Davidson St Margaret s Bay SC
Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC
Ella Wei Charlottetown FSC
Fallon Pothier St Margaret s Bay SC
Annabelle Roper Sherwood Parkdale FSC
Phoebe Smith Tatamagouche FSC
Sarah MacMurdo Kensington Area FSC
Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club
Hannah Schneider Dalhousie Kings FSC
Norah Bezanson Bedford FSC
Morgan Croft Riverview (NS) SC
Terry Ackles
Skate Canada Date:  18-Nov-2023

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

St. Margarets Centre

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary
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24.31
23.20
21.93
2191
21.22
20.58
20.47
20.45
19.14
18.65
18.25
17.72
17.54
17.48
17.33
16.85
16.13
15.80
15.69
14.39
11.43

Section
NS 24.31
NS 23.20
NS 21.93
NS 21.91
NS 21.22
PE 20.58
NS 20.47
NS 20.45
PE 19.14
NS 18.65
NS 18.25
NS 17.72
NS 17.54
PE 17.48
NS 17.33
PE 16.85
NS 16.13
PE 15.80
NS 15.69
PE 14.39
NS 11.43
NS
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Patinage Canada



